

MMGSy

Page: - 21/12/1812

Southern Primary School Bhawal Dakshin
pala.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No: - 06/500/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Number: - 1119674520

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Santosh Kumar.

Southern
19/06/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Est</u>					
(i) P/t of working benchmark do.					
vide smob-①					
(ii) 1/2 min benchmark					
02 nos	@	₹ 4436.20/each			₹ 8872.40
(iii) Reference pillar					
05 nos	@	₹ 2033.95/each			₹ 10169.75
(iv) Clearing & grading do.					
vide smob-①					
0.98 Hect.	@	₹ 51133.76/Hect			₹ 50111.08
(v) Construction of embankment do.					
vide smob-②-③					
753.66 m ³	@	₹ 131.03/m ³			₹ 98752.06
(vi) Construction of embankment do.					
vide smob-②-③					
502.44 m ³	@	₹ 174.94/m ³			₹ 87896.85
Total					
					₹ 255802.14

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bot 255802.14
(5) Construction of					
7 sub grade & rotten					
shoulder do					
vide T.M. 88-④					
2619.00 m ³ @ ₹ 176.58/m ³					₹ 462463.02
(6) Construction of					
8 granular sub-					
base do					
vide T.M. 88-④					
801.90 m ³ @ ₹ 3266.39/m ³					₹ 2619318.14
(7) Gridding, laying					
9 spreading & compacting					
W.B.M. 50-3 do					
vide T.M. 88-④					
227.813 m ³ @ ₹ 3992.68/m ³					₹ 909584.46
(8) P/R of typical					
16 masonry information					
Sign Board do					
vide T.M. 88-④					
224.15 @ ₹ 9535.32/sq.m					₹ 19070.64
(9) Excavation					
for stationing do					
vide T.M. 88-④					
6112 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³					₹ 16460.80
Continuation					
					₹ 4282699.17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Reinforcing rods					88.7 4282699.7
24 do					
5.751 m ³ vide MBP (5)					
5.514 " " " P (6)					
11.265 m ³					
dim 37 = 10.30 m @ 5736.72/m ³					61148.21
11 Plain reinforced					
25 cement concrete					
20					
34.95 m ³ vide MBP (5)					
31.574 " " " P (6)					
66.524 m ³					
dim 37 = 64.08 m @ 6737.80/m ³					431886.38
12 P/L RCC MB pipe					
24 do					
vide MBP (6)					
11 1900 mm dia H. pipe					
7.50 m @ 4131.32/m = 30984.90					
11 600 mm dia H. pipe					
15.0 m @ 1170.32/m = 17554.80					
					4824273.00
13 Addl. GST					578913.00
04/03/2021 Addl. Lab. charges					4824273.00

(Continuation)

04/03/21
AE